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Xneb nwenuunoiii ioduposannblii

Yaii ¢ aumonom

Hmozo

Casexna omeapuasn ¢ Macnom pacmumensHbim
Cyn kapmogbenshuiii ¢ kpynoii (nuieno)
XKaproe no domamnemy
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Xneb ruenuunolii #00UpoeanHuiii

Xneb pacano-nutenuunviii tiodupoeannbiii
Hmoazo

Bcezo

OrsercTeHHEIR MOBAP: ((‘
" 7V

Buixoo nopyuu

60
200
150

30
200
640

60

200
200
200
40
30
730
1370

. Lennocmo

(KKan)
22,1

334,41
70,50
70,1
43,5
540,7

55,7
68,6
270,22
68,2
93,52
68,97
625,2
11659

N



